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Provisorischer Zeitplan Innerschweizer Staffelmeisterschaften 2021

Mittwoch, 02. Juni 2021

Zeit U12w uizm ul4w

UlaM

U16W

Ul6M

U18W

U18M

U20W

U20M

1725 5xfrei VL

1740

5x80m VL

1745

1805 6xfrei F

1810 6xfrei F

1815

5xfrei F

1820

5x80m F

1825 5xfrei F

1830

5x80m F

1845 3x1000m

1900 3x1000m

1915

3x1000m

1930 3x1000m

1945

3x1000m

2000

3x1000m

2015

4x100m F

2020

4x100m F

2025

4x100m F

2030

4x100m F

2040

Olympische

2050

Olympische

2100

Olympische

2110

Olympische

Abkurzungen:
VL = Vorlauf
F =Final

ZF= Zeitfinal




